Laura039s Ironing and Laundry Servic

Laura's Ironing and Laundry Service

Item

Children

Shirts/Blouse = 0.45p
Tops = 0.30p
Trousers/|eans = 0.30p
Shorts = 0.20p
Dresses = 0.60p
Short Skirts = 0.30p
Long Skirts = 0.50p
Pajamas Sets = 0.55p
Underwear = 0.25p
Bed Sheets

King = £1.50
Double =  £1.20

Single = £1.00

Cot= 0.50p

King = £1.80

Double =  £1.60

Single = £1.40

Adult
0.90p
0.70p
0.70p
0.30p
£l
0:60p
0.80p
0.80p
0.30p

Towels
Bath =
Hand =
Face =
Tea =

0.50p
0.40p
0.20p
0.30p

Pillow cases = 0.30p

07951365128

10% Off for new customers

Loyalty reward scheme

Collection and Delivery available

Tablecloths
Extra Large =
Large =
Medium =
Small =

Laundry Service coming in 2016

£1.20
£1.00
0.80p
0.50p
lauras-ironing-and-laundry-service@outlock.com

—

Location Yorkshire and the Humber, North Humberside
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z

Hello, | own and run a busy Ironing and laundry service. | take grrat care and passion to provide you with
an outstanding service. To all new customets | am offering 10% off. There is also a loyalty reward
scheme for regular customers just to say how much i appreciate your custom. | provide a 48 hour turn
around. | can provide a collection and delivery service. My house is smoke free. Any questions please
dont hrsitate to contact me. Many thanks.;
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