

Laura039s Ironing and Laundry Service

Laura's Ironing and Laundry Service

Item	Children	Adult
Shirts/Blouse =	0.45p	0.90p
Tops =	0.30p	0.70p
Trousers/Jeans =	0.30p	0.70p
Shorts =	0.20p	0.30p
Dresses =	0.60p	£1
Short Skirts =	0.30p	0.60p
Long Skirts =	0.50p	0.80p
Pajamas Sets =	0.55p	0.80p
Underwear =	0.25p	0.30p

Bed Sheets	Towels
King = £1.50	Bath = 0.50p
Double = £1.20	Hand = 0.40p
Single = £1.00	Face = 0.20p
Cot = 0.50p	Tea = 0.30p
King = £1.80	
Double = £1.60	
Single = £1.40	
Pillow cases = 0.30p	

Tablecloths	
Extra Large =	£1.20
Large =	£1.00
Medium =	0.80p
Small =	0.50p

lauras-ironing-and-laundry-service@outlook.com
07951365128

10% Off for new customers
Loyalty reward scheme
Collection and Delivery available
Laundry Service coming in 2016



[Facebook](https://www.facebook.com/laurasironingandlaundryservice)

Location

Yorkshire and the Humber, North Humberside

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Hello, I own and run a busy Ironing and laundry service. I take great care and passion to provide you with an outstanding service. To all new customers I am offering 10% off. There is also a loyalty reward scheme for regular customers just to say how much I appreciate your custom. I provide a 48 hour turn around. I can provide a collection and delivery service. My house is smoke free. Any questions please dont hesitate to contact me. Many thanks.;



Laura039s Laundry

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Ironing and Service

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Laundry

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Ironing and Service

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Laundry

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Ironing and Service

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Laundry

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>

Laura039s Ironing and Service

<https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-169955-z>